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NAUTICA Rust pole lamp 2L

Ref. 71117

Classic street lamp made from metal with a bubble glass
diffuser. 2 X E27 11W bulbs are not included. We
recommend our energy saving bulb ref. 16620 FARO
MICRO ESPIRAL 11W E27 5000K. This product can only

be used with a low energy bulb.

Specifications

Bulb:

Bulb included:

IP:

Class:

Material:
Recommended bulb:

Description of recommended
Bulb:

Length:
Net Width:
Height:

Net Weight:

Volume:

2 x E27 11W

No

33

I

Metal and bubble glass diffuser
16620

FARO MICRO ESPIRAL 11W E27
5000K

1020 mm
260 mm

2250 mm
16,26 kg

0,134865 m3
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Date: 31/10/2014

Category: Outdoor Lighting
Subcategory: Pole Lamp
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